
High Threat Criminal Arrests

TEXAS STATE TROOPERS

Goals:   *Combat Crime and Terrorism   

              *Enhance Highway and Public Safety  

              *Enhance Emergency Management   

              *Enhance Licensing and Regulatory Services 

Mission:  Protect and Serve Texas  

Vision:  Proactively protect the citizens of Texas in an ever-changing 

threat environment while always remaining faithful to the U.S. and 

State Constitutions.

Combat Crime and Terrorism

Last 24 Months‡

16,677

124,113

309

5,174

Last 12 Months†Last 60 Days*

11,188

24

263

DPS SPECIAL AGENTS

TEXAS RANGERS

$794,153 

$29,865,909 

Currency Seized

Total Value of Drugs Seized

Victims Rescued

Organized Crime Arrests

Sex Trafficking Arrests

Top Ten Fugitives Arrested

Top Ten Sex Offenders Arrested

Data current as of 03/08/2016

High Threat Criminal Arrests

Total Criminal Arrests

Counterterrorism Assists

Suspicious Activity (Documented & Reported)

9,189

66,310

159

1,857

$9,954,400 

$248,481,495 

6

1,568

$18,937,424 

$668,271,300 

121

High Threat Criminal Arrests

Total Criminal Arrests

Polygraph Examinations

Criminal Assets Seized

Last 60 Days

3

234

819

659

$8,898,542 

Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

31

10

1

351 660

114 193

8 18

443

23

3,206

10,937

6,183

$75,993,486 

9

1,410

5,199

3,525

$36,915,192 

Major Crime Scene Assists

Corruption Investigations

210

424

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

DASHBOARD

NOVEMBER 2016

Major Violent Crime Investigations

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

259 1,428 2,775

$651,915,799 

947

1,647

$1,434,391,235 

1,883

3,767

Total Value of Drugs Seized

Stolen Vehicles Recovered

Sex Offender Compliance Checks

$85,556,728 

149

26 96

39 235

9 52

131 767 1,526

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

High Threat Criminal Arrests 1,933 11,366 21,409

125

36 250 346

56 852 1,741

Corruption Arrests

Tactical Deployments Special Operations Group

Officers Trained to Rescue Children from Sex Trafficking 

& Sexual Exploitation

DPS TOTALS

$2,102,662,535 

†11/15 - 10/16

*09/16 - 10/16

Total Value of Drugs Seized

$9,692,695 

$115,422,637 

$46,869,592 

$900,397,294 

Total Criminal Arrests 12,147 72,328 136,701

Criminal Assets Seized $94,930,910 

‡11/14 - 10/16



INTELLIGENCE & COUNTERTERRORISM

BORDER SECURITY

FORENSICS (DNA, ETC)

Operation Total 6/14-

10/16

Last 24 MonthsLast 12 MonthsLast 60 Days

*These totals do not include seizures where DPS provided direct support to another agency.

646

52,585

6

2,254

366

39,863

152

1,371

120,974

**DPS detention and referrals; camera, marine and aircraft detections and interdiction assistance.

INFORMATION SHARING

Situation Reports

Analytical Assists

State Intelligence Assessments

Suspicious Activity Reports Received & Vetted

SPOT Reports

Border Incident Reports

Weekly Intelligence Assessments

108

8,511

0

327

61

6,928

21

16

6,032

731

91,183

260

59

$15,098,894 

1,464

2,472

3,301

-

4,399

Value of Drugs Seized by DPS in Border Region*

DPS Apprehension Support to U.S. Border Patrol**

244

427

330

13

584

178

451

2,875

10

$2,169,458 

$40,228,787 

21,152

Direct Air Assists to Border Patrol

High Threat Criminal Arrests

Total Criminal Arrests

Corruption Arrests

Currency Seized by DPS in Border Region*

Tactical Marine Missions

Special Operations Missions (SWAT/Ranger Recon)

Cameras Deployed

Aircraft Deployed

Hours Flown

Last 24 MonthsLast 12 MonthsLast 60 Days

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months

$438,823,968 

105,996

3,436

4,460

5,241

-

12,148

1,371

6,291

35,711

93

$35,202,353 

$1,463,003,022 

189,444

1,371

2,737

16,973

258,011,962

969

90

14.00%

8

1,231,330

95.00%

TCIC/NCIC Queries

TLETs Transactions

UCR Summary Agencies

UCR NIBRs Agencies

NIBRs Population Covered

Child Safety Check Alert: # of Active Records 1,486

Child Safety Check Alert: # of New Children Entered 569

-

129,227,786

-

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

180,631,117

2,959,323,390

-

-

-

-

93,335,626

1,532,254,632

-

-

-

-

14,093,678

NIBRs Border Agencies

NDEx Records Shared

Crime Record Dispositions

15,792,400

Sexual Assault Kit Backlog

Other Backlog Cases

Court Testimony

17,455

16,220

9,531

358

2,603

4,444

9,728

1,724

Forensic Cases Received

Forensic Cases Completed

CODIS DNA Profiles Entered

DNA Hits

DNA Backlog

-

-

8,405

205,118

198,441

92,656

5,387

-

-

-

11,326

108,471

101,795

45,471

2,278

-

- -

- -

Child Safety Check Alert: # of Active Children 2,624 - -

Child Safety Check Alert: # of New Records Entered 325 - -



AVIATION

Last 12 Months

11,213

3,733

109

Last 24 Months

23,136

7,971

109

Air Patrol Hours

Apprehension Assists

Drug Seizure Assists

Last 60 Days

1,808

421

19

MARINE OPERATIONS

HIGHWAY PATROL

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

DRIVER LICENSE

Data current as of 03/08/2016

Tactical Marine Missions

Maritime Operations (Hours)

Water Rescues

Dive Recoveries

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

244

2,087

3

2,912

32,399

26

Unsafe CVs Removed From Roadways

Unsafe CV Drivers Removed From Roadways

Crashes Investigated

Other Agency Assists

Rural Fatalities

Urban Fatalities

650,777

380,050

5,807

2,788

72,666

15,787

2,518

11,472

10,521

310 

300 

Patrol Hours

Vehicle Stops

Public Assists

DWIs Arrested

Commercial Vehicles Inspected

38

Data current as of 03/08/2016 Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

Enhance Highway and Public Safety

4

1,464

16,360

10

23

1,789

8,875,062

4,353,834

83,365

31,040

848,608

184,304

30,027

136,695

110,715

3,858

3,408

96,518

15,686

67,930

58,384

1,883

4,409,509

2,228,389

40,495

15,818

455,283

Enhance Emergency Management

Enhance Licensing and Regulatory Services

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

Local Government Planning Documents Reviewed

Student Training Hours of TDEM Instruction

Local Jurisdictions with Basic Level of Emergency 

Planning Preparedness

Active Hazard Mitigation Projects

Funds Managed Responses

Agencies Receiving State Assistance for Emergencies 

and Disasters

Situation Reports

520

15,672

1,342

5,236

248,095

-

-

-

295

$3,626,838,389 

86

3,380

122,656

-

-

-

-

60

-

212

Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

4,807,079

451,661

Identification Cards Issued

Driver License Transactions

820,046

15,800,588

0

Election Identification Cards Issued

Total Contact Center Calls Handled

Last 60 Days

465,123

39,119

70,069

1,226,177

59

230,106

Driver Licenses Issued

Commercial Driver Licenses Issued

192

1,354,960

9,615,985

904,709

1,797,524

30,195,130

379

4,706,208

Other Agency Assists 1,050 6,102 10,176



VEHICLE INSPECTION

METALS

NEW TROOPERS

SALVAGE

Last 24 Months

-

275,667

181,209

2,214

3

Active Licenses

Licenses Issued

Licenses Renewed

Suspensions

3

1,130,947

26,139

18,849

20

1

-

178,315

106,260

572

Audits

3,696,353 22,342,798 42,021,081

Last 24 Months

-

-

Stations

Inspectors

Inspections Conducted

Audits

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months

11,742 -

35,975 -

178,690

12 94 178

4 17 38

Criminal Investigations

Arrests

17,743 94,650

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months

HANDGUN LICENSES

Criminal Inspections

Criminal Investigations

Arrests

Last 60 Days

131,601

106

8

Arrests

Active Company Licenses

Active Individuals Registered

Licenses Issued

PRIVATE SECURITY

- -

6,785 77,055 163,488

Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

5,691 - -

89 218

4 39 81

1,305 2,693

182 1,670 3,293

Arrests

Last 60 Days

471

791

12

92

2

Active Dealers

Active Locations

Criminal Investigations

Criminal Inspections

18

Last 24 Months

-

-

87

966

40

Last 12 Months

-

-

48

440

Trooper Applicants

Trooper Trainees Accepted

Trooper Trainees Currently in Recruit School

New Troopers Graduated

Last 24 Months

-

42

1,054

5

Last 12 Months

-

18

495

1

Last 60 Days

8,910

2

81

0

Active Dealers

Criminal Investigations

Criminal Inspections

Arrests

3

FY 2017

10,303

158

136

-

-

FY 2016

10,308

440

116

334

Recruit Schools Completed

FY 2015

7,706

300

-

231

3




